Ares Code 312

. J l : 30) L Phaone 9893208
S’ 1 z P j - .L{J —f —
bank of ravenswoo 57119955
LOAN MODIFICATION AND EXTENSION AGREEMENT
WHEREAS, _The Cosmopolitan Nationel Bank. Eo_as Trustee under Trust Agreement
atd. 08/20/67 ALK/A Tr. #2172 T %M RASSE Fau? DiPego, Richard R. DiPego & Paul DiPego
executed a Promissory Note dated ___May 17, 198k in the amount of
THIRTY SEVEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED_AND NO/1Q0-======($37,500,00)-r—c-=-m==- -DOLLARS
to the order of _Bank of Ravenswood : in monthly
Installments of __FQUR_HUNDRED_EICGHT AND_88/100--=cc==cze={$408,88)=zmeemm—n-on DOLLARS
beginning on_.__June 1, 1984 - _— with the finaf payment to be on
: also executed

- November 1, 1986 . .
a Loan Modification Agreement changing first payment date to July 1, 1984 and final

payment date to December 1, 1986 and
The Cosmopolitan National Bank tee under Trust Agreement

WHEREAS /itd. 08/20/67 A/X/A Tr. #1717T /&éf&ejgﬁﬁgxego, Richard R.DiPego & Paul

to secure said. Note also executed a Trust Deed, of even date to BANK OF RAVENSWOOD) Fe&°"

CHICAGO 7I1T.E AND TRUST COMPANY, which Trust Deed and Note have been identified
By.__._Bank cf/ Pavenswood’ as No, 01602 .
and

WHEREAS, said Trust Deer, %as been recorded as Document No.....271.52197
with the Cook County Recorde;"s Office to encumber the property commoniy knawn as
4144 North Leavitt, Chicago, Illinois 60618 and described to wit:

Lot 336 in Rudolph's Subdivieion of Blocks 6 and T in W, B, Ogden's
LO North,

Subdivieion of the Southwest 1/h4 of Section, .8, msfﬁlp_‘
Renge 14, East of the Third Prifcipal Méridiaw, ’th Cdck County,

Illinois. Tax No. 1h4-18-318.030 Vol. L480 E., G.. ',gas

Sgﬁﬁuu.s

WHEREAS, said Note has reached maturity bu’ has an outstanding principa) balance due [n the amount
of THIRTY SIX THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED THIRTY SIX AND O_?flgo—--—h‘ﬁé T36. 05 ) BOLLARS .

For exculpatory provisions see rider attached h '
expregsly i e erety on the reverge side h
' n?ow“%‘ﬁ@ﬁ’é?&ﬁe’?eﬁf%%n%&f%rﬂ‘aSR B PABEAlATREiromises of the parties hersto. 11 T8 KB riED:

A. That effective _March 01, 1987 interes: sa!l be charged at a rate of
per annum with principal and interest instaliments or =

THREE HUNDRED FIFTY EIGHT AND 23/100($358.231--DOLLARS PER MONTH.

B. That effective said date, upon non-payment of any instaliniani-when due, and continuance of
such default for a period of ten {10} days, a dsiinquency chargz—cf 1/12 of two percent (2%}
of the antire unpaid principal balance due hereunder or twenty fiv( and no/100 - —— - —
Doitars {$25.00), whichever is greater, shall be imposed.

-

10.50 9%

C. That the date of the final payment shalibe ... Oct ———— e

D. It is further agread that all other terms and provisions of the Promissory Insisiirant Note and
Trust Deed shall remain in full force and effect. )
The palafili -8 fhiGBRRLLY

BANK QP RAVENSWOO

By:
esT ice Prasid

—
Subscribed and Sworn to before me ““Richearx (.%5" s
thisa RS _dayot Maece 108 ADx 4 Ay 3

THIS INSTRUMENT WAS PREPARED BY

st

SS6LLTLS

S -

- Notary Publl’z-/ By:________ Hi emus
: o™ Bank of Ravenswood
T 1825 West Lawrence Avenue

o _ Chicago, Ilfinois 60640

Member Frderal Deposit Insyrance Corporation

® 21 900 mpe Py wipied § Wi @HVR TS




UNOFFICIAL COPY

“; s‘)( I“' “ "‘

TSI AR e 1T

SANE TR ST TRIS NS R T R

T To»

-
u
-
.

COOK . COUMTY. BECORDER.

*Aaw JT *xojuwawnd eyl Jo LITTTQPTT Truosasd syl SII0JUs 03 UVORIT# I 30 pepracsd
930U PTYS UT PUT UTEINY Ietuwn oyl UY peivexd Lqeaeyl 10 Lqerey uv Y SN Jo JUsam
-92107uR Byl Aq ‘Foeaeyl Jjusuied eyl 103 pedsauod Lqorey sesTuwid o9yl I ATSTOS NOOT
TIeYs Jepunsasyl 10 Jepunsisy Burnidoe sseupelqepur Aus JO SIGUMO IO Iwi.® SY3 pue
230U PIES JC 8I9PTOY IO 219pToy TeSeT oyl ‘pauleduod vaw AyTeucsiwd Jossedcns 83T IO
‘PTESIIOFY BRIGNIT ST JO ATTPNPFATPUT INYITR ‘ODVDIRD JO ANVE "IVNOIIVN NVIITOJOHSOD
FHI 8P awI O8 VY3 pUP ‘3I9PUNBISY] 310 ISpuUnslsy L3Tandes 1o IYyBra Luw Bururerd
29319929y I0 AOU. uowawd Livas Lq puw 9BwdSjaowm syl Lq peajua Atessidxe Bureq ‘Luw

37 *L3TTTQeTI yone TTe ‘pPIUTTIUCD UTLINY ‘peyTdut o seexdxe I0yIfe ‘Jjuvusacd Lue
wxo3xsd 03 10 ‘ISPUNBIBY] IO IepuNnsIey SUTNIDOV SEIUPVAGRPUT LUR IO UOCIIIYI PNIIOE
Aeu 3wyz 3sexeauy L{uw 10 ajou pyIwe syl Led 03 ATTPuosIed ‘pTEESIOIV VBIANIT BB IO
ATTeNPTATPUT 29Y3T® *0DVOIHD 20 ANV TVNOIIVN NVII'IOJOWSOD FHL PTee 3yl uc LAITTTQeTY
Aup Suriwvead sv pPINIISUOD Bq TTYYF POUTEIUOD @30U PTEE UY 30 uyaxey Huryjou ey
pesafe pue poojsaepun ATsseadx? 8T IT pur (WOWNIIBUT SFYJ 9INOSXV 03 LIFIOYINY puw
29m0d TINZ 89889690d 2T IVYI BIURIABA AQUJPY ODVIIHD 0 ANVE TVNOILVN NVIITOdOMSOD
AHY PTSS PU®R) IWIFNAL YONE s¥ IT UT pelsea pur ucdn paarsjuod L3rroyane pue aamod
Y3 O WETOISXP BYJ UT ‘PFUSIIOIV BV IVIENI] ¥ Inq ArTeucsaed IoUu ‘ODHVIIHD A0

UNVE TTYNOIIVN NVIITOdOWS0D ZHIL 4q PIInoexs 8T YRt MRiSuitsa e INtutDmy T4l ‘

INAWAIOV ROISNALXE NV NOILIVOIAIGOW NVO1

EPT . S
'T#ODIB TRRN: OB39 93716/87 10258200
2007 § C R—-B7—139PSS

$13.00




